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Swivel castor:

381a 40K125v KGD

On request

Technical data

Diameter
Tread width '{}_
Height

Threaded stem size

Load capacity

m e e @l

Weight

Technical description

plastic castor
wheels have easy rollability

the design protects axle / bearing areas from hair /
water

total lock models lock both the wheel and swivel

also available wheel diameter 125 mm with fixing
pin K622 (28x45 mm)

REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
—

Eﬂlsgn A company of Colson Group

GROUPE, Colson Rollen GmbH , IndustriestraRe 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,
i Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

125 mm
76/2x12 mm
146 mm
M12x25 mm
110 kg
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